Plymouth Selectboard Agenda
Regular Meeting
Monday, January 7, 2019
6:30 PM

EVENT

1.

Call Meeting to Order
Introduction of those present
Changes to Agenda

Approve Minutes of 12/17/18

New business
a. BC/BSre Dale
b. Woodstock EMS contract
Electrician at CC re heat
Truck
Town Plan Hearing date re P/Z Committee

® oo

Review Mail
Review, approve, and sign Warrants
Old and unfinished business

a. Harootunian driveway status

b. Town Report

Adjourn

TIME

6:30

6:32

6:34

6:36

6:40

7:00

7:10

7:20




