Plymouth Selectboard Agenda Regular Meeting Monday, January 7, 2019 6:30 PM

EVENT		TIME
1.	Call Meeting to Order	6:30
2.	Introduction of those present	6:32
3.	Changes to Agenda	6:34
4.	Approve Minutes of 12/17/18	6:36
5.	New business a. BC/BS re Dale b. Woodstock EMS contract c. Electrician at CC re heat d. Truck e. Town Plan Hearing date re P/Z Committee	6:40
6.	Review Mail	7:00
7.	Review, approve, and sign Warrants	7:10
8.	Old and unfinished business a. Harootunian driveway status b. Town Report	7:20
9.	Adjourn	